TRIBU

NOX dining table

ART N°
02254

MATERIALS
e Frame in 304 stainless steel, powdercoated with a durable polyester

coating.
e Tabletop in glazed lava stone or ceramic.
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Net weight

o 10+2 seats

89-wengé

L10-linen
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TRIBU

NOX dining table

370.0 kg Clearance under table (CT)

Height (H)
Distance between inner legs (DL)
Length (L)
Length from table end to leg (LTL)
Width (W)

00-white

L70-ocean
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69.0 cm
74.0 cm
199.0 cm
352.0 cm
71.0 cm
99.0 cm
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